
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ellie Walker - (913209) - Tadcaster York Sport Swim Squad - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.64 696 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.72 689 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.82 682 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.84 680 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.85 679 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.90 676 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.95 672 H 06/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.97 670 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

27.00 668 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.08 662 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.09 662 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.10 661 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.10 661 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.11 660 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.15 657 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.15 657 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.15 657 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.17 656 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.23 651 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.23 651 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.24 651 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.25 650 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Tadcaster 1

27.26 649 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Tadcaster 1

27.35 643 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.35 643 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.37 641 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.37 641 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1
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27.37 641 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.53 630 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Tadcaster 1

27.54 630 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.58 627 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Tadcaster 1

27.77 614 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.93 604 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

27.94 603 F 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

27.97 601 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.98 600 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.04 596 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.15 590 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Tadcaster 3

28.17 588 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.27 582 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.29 581 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

28.39 575 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

29.19 529 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Tadcaster 1

30.57 460  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

30.76 452 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

32.10 397 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

32.24 392 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

34.31 325 H 30/06/12 City of Leeds A B Graded Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.58 627 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Tadcaster 1

26.95 672 H 06/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.37 641 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.17 656 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.35 643 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.11 660 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

27.54 630 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

27.08 662 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.10 661 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.97 670 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

26.72 689 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.15 657 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.53 630 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Tadcaster 1

26.85 679 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.00 668 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.26 649 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Tadcaster 1

27.24 651 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.82 682 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.10 661 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.90 676 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.15 657 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.23 651 H 26/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.84 680 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.35 643 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.15 657 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

26.64 696 F 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.23 651 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.25 650 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Tadcaster 1

27.09 662 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.37 641 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1
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27.37 641 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.17 588 F 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.97 601 H 04/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.77 614 F 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

27.98 600 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.29 581 H 01/07/17 2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 3

27.94 603 F 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

27.93 604 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Tadcaster 1

28.04 596 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.15 590 H 12/03/17 City of Sheffield March Madness Sheffield Tadcaster 3

28.39 575 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

28.27 582 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

29.19 529 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Tadcaster 1

30.57 460  01/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3

30.76 452 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

32.24 392 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

32.10 397 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Tadcaster 1

34.31 325 H 30/06/12 City of Leeds A B Graded Meet Leeds Tadcaster 3
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